
Links for Traffic Ad Exchanges  (Walter Nigh/printguy) 
 

Log on link for Traffic Wave:  http://www.trafficwave.net/members/printguy 

Instant Banners 4 Me :  http://instantbanners4.me/index.php?r=Globalprintguy 

List Unlocked:  http://listunlocked.com/?rid=2178 

I Love Traffic:  http://ilovetraffic.info/index.php?referid=Printguy 

Thank You Ad Network:  (Greg Chadwick) http://tyadnetwork.com/index.php?r=printguy 

My Free Text Ads: http://myfreetextads.com/index.php?referid=Printguy 

Download My Gifts:  http://downloadmygifts.com/index.php?r=printguy 

My Adboard Traffic: http://www.myadboardtraffic.com/index.php?referid=printguy 

Traffic Delivers:  http://trafficdelivers.com/?rid=891805 

Jumbo Solos:  http://jumbosolos.com/r/printguy 

Viral Nugget:  http://www.viralnugget.com/members/?s=28497 

Guaranteed Mails:  (Marty Petrizza)  http://guaranteedmails.com/?r=printguy 

Blast My Ads:  http://blastmyads.com/index.php?referid=Printguy 

Traffic Teams:  http://trafficteams.com/?rid=1578 

Instant Banner Ads:   http://ibalink.com/printguy 

All That Traffic -  http://allthattraffic.com/index.php?r=printguy 

Text Ad Profits -   http://textadprofits.com/index.php?referid=printguy 

The Ad Busters:  http://theadbusters.com/index.php?r=printguy 

Instant Ads For Me - http://instantads4.me/index.php?r=printguy 

24/7 Auto Hits - http://www.247autohits.com/?ref=108604 

Banner GoldMine - http://bannergoldmine.com/r/printguy 

Your Easy List - http://yourezlist.com/index.php?r=printguy 

Herculist - http://herculist.com/members/index.cgi?Printguy 

Planet Traffic - http://www.planet-traffic.com/traffic.php?5291 

PS Click Power - http://psclickpower.com/index.php?r=printguy 

Your Huge List - http://yourhugelist.com/?rid=10107 
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DWS Earner - http://www.dwsearner.com/?rid=2620 

Traffic and Sales for Me - http://trafficandsales4.me/index.php?r=printguy 

Hot Spot Mailer - http://www.hotspotmailer.com/?hsm=printguy 

Confirmed Traffic:  http://confirmedtraffic.com/index.php?r=printguy 

My Traffic Site - http://mytrafficsite.com/index.php?r=printguy 

Max Visits - https://www.maxvisits.com/clients/aff.php?aff=2565 

Massive Traffic Lists - http://massivetrafficlist.com/?rid=4646 
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